
SPECIAL NOTE:  

• December 2024 Onwards, Saturdays School timings will be 8:30 am – 12:30 pm.  

• PRE-KG (Nursery) & L.K.G Application Forms will be available on School Website  

from 01-12-2024 till 03-12-2024. (ONLINE REGISTRATION) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dear parents, 
Kindly note the important dates of Semester - 2 (2024-’25). 

 
 

 

ST. XAVIER’S SCHOOL, RAJKOT 
SEMESTER – 2 PLANNER 
GRADE: Pre.KG – A/B/C 

 
“Every accomplishment starts with a decision to try…. 

Hence try, rise, plan and conquer” 
 
 
 
 

  ACADEMICS 
1 Conversation Project (National Symbols) 03/02/2025 

2 SA-2 Examination 09/04/2025 Onwards 

PARENT TEACHER MEETING 

1 SA-1 Paper showing & Brief of SA-2 Syllabus 16/11/2024 
2 Brief on SA 2 Examination 23/03/2025 

3 Final Report Card Distribution  26/04/2025 

COMPETITION/CELEBRATIONS 
1 Children’s Day Celebration 14/11/2024 
2 St. Xavier’s Day Celebration 03/12/2024 

3   School Picnic  14/12/2024 
4  Christmas Celebration  20/12/2024 

5  Mini Sports Day   11/01/2025 

6  Graduation Day 
 (will be held in St. Mary’s Primary School Auditorium) 

01/03/2025 & 02/03/2025 

  

HOLIDAYS 
1 Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday  15/11/2024 

2 Christmas Holidays - 21/12/2024 to 25/12/2024 

3 New Year Wednesday 01/01/2025 

4 Makar Sankranti Tuesday 14/01/2025 

5 Republic Day Sunday 26/01/2025 

6 Maha Shivaratri Wednesday 26/02/2025 

7 Dhuleti Friday 14/03/2025 

8 Chetichand Sunday 30/03/2025 
9 Ramzan Eid Monday 31/03/2025 

10 Mahavir Jayanti Thursday 10/04/2025 

11 Ambedkar Jayanti Monday 14/04/2025 

12 Good Friday Friday 18/04/2025 

13 Summer Vacation  21/04/2025 Onwards 
 

Note: - The above-mentioned dates are tentative; prior information will be given in   case of change in schedule. 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   Date: 13/11/2024 Principal 
 

 


